Optech Technology Co., Ltd.
5F., No.56, Ln. 258, Ruiguang Rd., Neihu Dist., Taipei City 114, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Tel: +886-2-2656-0588          Fax: +886-2-2656-0599
Version:A2
Page 1 of 4
8CH + Exp + Monitor DWDM Rack Mount
Datasheet

8CH + Exp + Monitor DWDM Rack Mount
Datasheet
Ordering Information
OP      -  -   -    -         -  -       - -
Modification History
Revision Date Description
A1 Aug. 2016 Initial Release
A2 Sep. 2022 Revised
Note: All information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.
0 8 X C 21 19 3 3
Port
Configuration:
01=1*1
02=1*2
08=1*8
……….
16=1*16
WDM type
X=100GHz
DWDM
Y=200GHz
DWDM
Module
Type
C=Mux
and
Demux
Initial
Wavelength
21=21 CH
…….
49-49 CH
Package
Type
19=19” 1U
Rack-Mount
Fiber Type
09=900 μm
Output fiber
length
10=1.0m
12-1.2m
15-1.5m
Input
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/UPC
4=SC/APC
5=LC/UPC
6=LC/APC
Output
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC